Rangliste Gruppen

Zaben-Schiessen Brienzwiler 2011

Schitze

Thoni Heinz
Grossmann Simon
Bosshard Max
Amacher Kurt
Blumer Stefan

W thrich Martin
Abegglen Ernst
Huwiler René

Schiitze

Graber Peter
Glarner Theo
Zumbrunn Ruedi
Otth Dres
Jmdorf André
Méatzener Roland
Santschi Sahra
Glarner Fridolin

Schitze

von Bergen Urs
von Bergen André
Schild Andreas
Schmutz Werner
Schild Adrian
Schranz Christian
von Bergen Andres
Schild Simon

Gesellschaft

SG-Brienz
SG-Brienz
SG-Brienz
SG-Brienz
SG-Brienz
SG-Brienz
SG-Brienz
SG-Brienz

Gesellschaft

FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach

Gesellschaft

FS-Brienzwiler
FS-Brienzwiler
FS-Brienzwiler
FS-Brienzwiler
FS-Brienzwiler
FS-Brienzwiler
FS-Brienzwiler

FS-Brienzwiler

Kat.

SV

Kat.

SV

Kat.

Jahrg.  Ausz. Waf.
Rang 1
52 J S
69 J S
66 J S
64 J S
70 J 90
68 J S
37 J 90
73 J S

Jahrg.  Ausz. Waf.
Rang 2
65 J S
47 J K
50 J 57
66 J S
58 J 90
65 S
74 J 90
35 J 90

Jahrg.  Ausz. Waf.
Rang 3
72 J S
79 J 90
69 J 90
60 J 90
70 J 90
66 J 90
66 J 90
67 90
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Resultat Tiefs.

95
94
92
90
90
90
89
89

729

Resultat Tiefs.

95
92
91
91
89
88
87
86

719

Resultat Tiefs.

91
91
90
89
89
86
86
84

706

94
97
88
100
87
79
99
92

94
94
100
100
86
89
87
82

94
77
87
97
96
97
88
89
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Zaben-Schiessen 2010

Rang

25

13
15

14

Rang

40
24

34
11

50

Rang

12

17

46

12

Res.

93
87
93
86
89
92
89

Res.

91
83
87
92
85
89

80

Res.

87
94
88
93
82
91
89

Tiefs.

93
90
86
98
82
91
85

Tiefs.

100
97
92
95
89
87

81

Tiefs.

100
93
94
94
72
93
98



Schitze

Anderegg Hans
Abplanalp Noldi
Niklaus Thomas
Jaun Andreas
Réss Tobias

Roth Chrigel
Trummer Johann
Scheidegger Peter

Schiitze

Flihmann Werner
Stahli Ueli

Marmet Hansueli
Dappen Roli

Luchs Andreas
Wegmiller Thomas
Méader Werner
Flihmann Andreas

Schitze

Ruef Hans

Grossmann Johannes

Eggler Stefan
Flihmann David
Ruef Therese
Coatti Dario
Coatti Nico

Gesellschaft

SG-Balm
SG-Balm
SG-Balm
SG-Balm
SG-Balm
SG-Balm
SG-Balm
SG-Balm

Gesellschaft

FS-Hofstetten
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Hofstetten

Gesellschaft

FS-Oberried
FS-Oberried
FS-Oberried
FS-Oberried
FS-Oberried
FS-Oberried
FS-Oberried

Rangliste Gruppen

Kat. Jahrg.  Ausz. Waf.
Rang 4

\% 49 J 90
74 S
78 S
60 S
74 S
78 S

\Y, 50 90
73 90

Kat. Jahrg.  Ausz. Waf.
Rang 5
52 J 57
57 J 57
53 J 57
65 J 90

\ 46 J 90
87 J 90

\ 48 J 57
87 57

Kat. Jahrg.  Ausz. Waf.
Rang 6

\% 49 J 90
65 J 90
68 90
82 90
54 90
94 90
98 90

Seite 2

10
11
13
14
15
21
29

13
17
19
25
26
27
33
39

14
22
40
47
52
59
64

Resultat Tiefs.

90 80
88 95
88 92
88 88
87 89
87 88
86 90
85 89
699

Resultat Tiefs.

88 84
87 80
86 95
85 98
85 94
85 91
83 94
81 92
680

Resultat Tiefs.

87 95
86 88
81 82
78 87
76 83
71 78
55 91
534
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Rang

10

11

Rang

23

13
60
49
67
16
36

Rang

22
10
59

65

Res.

94
91
93
91

90

Res.

87
90
89
74
80
44
88
84

Res.

87
90
74

64
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Tiefs.

98
95
92
94

90

Tiefs.

94
94
96
80
89
38
99
93

Tiefs.

97
91
90

59



